

---

## Pachet

I.D.: 51134226

---

Data publicarii	30.10.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 721,01 RON - 721,01 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Condica prezenta buc 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 2 Plic burduf buc 30 0.84 25.21 4.79 3 Biblioraft pvc buc 40 4.62 184.87 35.13 4 Tastatura kit buc 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 5 Maus buc 2 67.23 134.45 25.55 6 Maus buc 2 46.22 92.44 17.56 7 Roller schneider buc 10 5.04 50.42 9.58 8 Stampila printer 40 buc 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 9 Registru intrare-iesire 200 f buc 3 15.13 45.38 8.62 10 Registru intrare-iesire 100 f buc 4 10.92 43.70 8.30

---